Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 0:54

(172) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh H

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(358)
(349)
(352)
(362)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 19.05.2023 09:14

Meno

MIKUS Samuel
KOLLAR David
KOSTA Juraj
PALENIK Simon

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2015 CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
2015 CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
2015 CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
2015 CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
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	(172) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh H

